Position

Teacher On Special Assignment

Department Secretary
Translator/Interpreter

Inst Asst-El

Parent Liaison I/Asst Bilingua

Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El

Instructional Asst Bilingual

Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El

Parent Conf Interpreter Temp

Inst Asst-El
Inst Asst-El

Translator/Interpreter Temp

Inst Asst-El

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm
Categorical Pgm

Total Wages

$94,493
$58,972
$29,784
$22,726
$17,973
$17,664
$16,148
$14,838
$14,219
$12,382
$12,246
$12,229
$11,567
$11,401
$11,245
$11,123
$8,377
$3,445
$342
$188
$173
$82
$80

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,524
$19,426
$5,313
$3,885
$3,126
$3,173
$2,751
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,078
$1,990
$0

$0
$1,565
$536
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



